

MHSN030036622024

S.C.C. No.2181/2024



Satish Kambale.

... Complainant

Versus

Dipak Kambale.

... Accused.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN S.C.C.No.2181/2024

Issue notice to accused R/o.20.01.2025.

Date : 09/12/2024
Place : Sangli.

(Sagar Bharat Bahirat)
6th Judicial Magistrate F.C. Sangli.