

MHSN030036622024



ORDER BELOW EXH.06 IN S.C.C.No.2181/2024

The accused be released on P.B. and S.B. of Rs.15000/-.

Date : 15/02/2025
Place : Sangli.

(Sagar Bharat Bahirat)
6th Judicial Magistrate F.C. Sangli.